Humboldt County Board of Supervisors

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

Alisia Sanchez

on receiving the

Soroptimist International of Arcata

Violet Richardson Award

Dated: April 18, 2019

REX BOHN, Chair

Rex Boh

Humboldt County Board of Supervisors

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

Angela Forslund

on receiving the

Soroptimist International of Arcata

Live Your Dream Award

Dated: April 18, 2019

REX BOHN, Chair



CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

Keitlin Arbelaez - Second Place

on receiving the

Soroptimist International of Arcata

Cynthia Schwenson Scholarship Award

Dated: April 18, 2019

REX BOHN, Chair

Humboldt County Board of Supervisors

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

Nina Crossen – First Place

on receiving the

Soroptimist International of Arcata

Cynthia Schwenson Scholarship Award

Dated: April 18, 2019

REX BOHN, Chair